
Re

 
   
 

 
Ord

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

 
 
AN

 

Ta

cer

de

tur

an

Th

 

(“C

de

tur

an

est

he

eq. #15-120

            

15-1207.doc-DE

N ORDINAN
Ad Val
revenu
service

WHER

coma is req

rtified to Pie

WHER

rived from 

rbines, any 

nexations t

WHER

erefore, 

BE IT O

Section

County”) the

rived from 

rbines, any 

nexations t

Section

timated exp

reby levied

07 

     ORD

EC/bn 

NCE relatin
orem tax le

ues from pro
e and other

REAS, pursu

questing pr

erce Count

REAS the to

new constr

increase in

that have oc

REAS the po

ORDAINED

n 1.  That th

e total levy 

new constr

increase in

that have oc

n 2.  That th

penditures f

 upon all re

DINANC

g to proper
evies neces
operty tax l
r funding req

uant to RCW

roperty taxe

y, and  

otal levy is $

ruction, imp

n the value 

ccurred and

opulation o

D BY THE C

he City of T

amount of $

ruction, imp

n the value 

ccurred and

he taxes he

for debt ser

eal and pers

CE NO.

-1- 

rty tax levie
ssary to ide
evies to ma
quirements

W 84.52.02

es in the am

$54,899,96

provements 

of state-ass

d refunds m

f the City o

CITY OF TA

Tacoma her

$54,899,96

provements 

of state-ass

d refunds m

erein provid

rvice and o

sonal prope

28334  

es; fixing the
entify the am
atch estima
s. 

20 and RCW

mount as de

3.85, exclu

to property

sessed pro

made, and

of Tacoma is

ACOMA: 

reby certifie

63.85, exclu

to property

sessed pro

made, to be

ded for are 

other fundin

erty as show

 

e amount o
mount of the
ated expend

W 84.52.07

escribed be

usive of add

y, newly co

operty, and 

s more tha

es to Pierce

usive of the

y, newly co

operty, and 

e collected i

levied to m

g requirem

wn by the a

of the 
e estimated
ditures for d

70, the City 

elow and as

ditional reve

nstructed w

any 

n 10,000; N

e County 

e amount 

nstructed w

any 

in 2016. 

match the 

ents and a

assessmen

d 
debt 

of 

s 

enue 

wind 

Now, 

wind 

re 

nt in 



 

 
Ord

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

the

Eq

sho

up

ass

20

tog

tax

are

Bu

Wa

 
Pa
 
 
 
Att
 
 
Cit
 
Ap
 
 
 
De

15-1207.doc-DE

e County, a

qualization, 

owing the p

on the amo

sessed valu

15 for colle

Section

gether with 

xation, whic

e hereby av

udget for fis

ashington. 

assed  

 
 

test: 

 
ty Clerk 

pproved as 

 
eputy City A

EC/bn 

as finally an

and as fina

property wit

ount of said

uation of al

ection in 20

n 3.  That th

the estimat

ch will cons

vailable for 

cal years 2

  

  
  

  

to form: 

  
Attorney 

d hereafter

ally extende

thin the City

 real and p

l taxable pr

16, as prov

he taxes co

ted revenue

titute the ap

appropriati

015-2016, 

 

 
 

 

 

-2- 

r fixed by th

ed upon the

y subject to

ersonal pro

roperty with

vided by the

ollected from

es from sou

ppropriation

on, all as it

as adopted

Mayo

he County a

e books of t

o taxation fo

operty in ac

hin the City 

e Pierce Co

m levies he

urces other

ns of the C

temized and

d, pursuant 

 
or 

and State B

the County 

or municipa

ccordance w

of Tacoma

ounty Asses

ereby fixed 

r than Ad V

ity for the fi

d classified

to the laws

Board of 

Assessor 

al purposes

with certifie

a as fixed in

ssor. 

and made, 

alorem 

iscal year 2

d in the Bien

s of the stat

  

 and 

d 

n 

2016 

nnial 

te of 


